August 2011 Doc ID 12596 Rev 3 1/25
25
PD55015-E
RF power transistor from the LdmoST plastic family
of N-channel enhancement-mode lateral MOSFETs
Features
■ Excellent thermal stability
■ Common source configuration

Drain
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packing
PD55015-E PowerSO-10RF (formed lead) Tube
PD55015S-E PowerSO-10RF (straight lead) Tube
PD55015TR-E PowerSO-10RF (formed lead) Tape and reel
PD55015STR-E PowerSO-10RF (straight lead) Tape and reel
Contents PD55015-E
2/25 Doc ID 12596 Rev 3